ICN-200-2C
DIMENSIONS (L x W x H): 96” x 24” x 60”
CURRENT/VOLTAGE: 3A/110V
PLATE SIZE: 210MM X 460MM
MAXIMUM ARTWORK SIZE:
7.48” (190MM)
AVERAGE PRODUCTION SPEED:
550 - 650 IPH
TWO-COLOR PAD PRINTER
FEATURES
310 Andover Street | Danvers | MA | 01923 | P: 978.646.8980 | F: 978.646.8981 | info@inkcups.com | www.inkcups.com
The ICN-200-2C pad printer is a two-color sealed cup pad
printer ideal for large parts. This machine handles ink cups
up to 7.8” (200mm), which enables it to print images up to
7.48” (190mm) in diameter. The ICN-200 is standard with a
sturdy base cabinet assembly and an XYR tooling table
perfect for handling and registering artwork on larger parts.
This industrial machine can handle items up to 11.7” (299mm)
tall which makes it the perfect solution for plastic molded
items such as trash bins and food storage containers as well
as industrial products such as satellite dishes. In addition to
its large printable area, the ICN-200 has an extended
forward stroke with the ability to reach 11.8” (300mm) to the
print area.
ICN-200-2C
•
•
•
•
•
Medical parts
Paper towel holders
Industrial products
Food storage containers
Plastic molded items
COMMON APPLICATIONS: